B2V 2023 Unofficial Result by Category

150

Cat. Team
Score
1 18
2 25
3 46
4 78
5 36
6 44
7 134
8 108
9 75
10 259
11 64
12 107
13 156
14 68
15 182
16 155
17 157
18 138
19 257
20 185
21 205
22 188

Team Name

Culver City PD

Newport Beach Police Department

West Covina PD

Costa Mesa PD
SGPD/VernonPD/PCC

Orange PD

Manhattan Beach/Hermosa PD
Burbank PD

Fullerton PD

Redlands PD

Downey Police Department
RIALTO POLICE DEPARTMENT
Murrieta PD

Hemet PD

Laguna Beach PD

Upland PD / Montclair PD
Team Carlsbad

Team Tustin

Santa Barbara PD

Final TimePenalty pelay Penalty Code

15:27:29
15:44:49
16:04:03
16:31:11
16:46:21
16:49:37
16:53:55
17:02:48
17:18:35
17:21:06
17:23:56
17:40:10
17:54:59
18:08:19
18:09:43
18:13:03
18:21:20
18:38:41
19:07:53

Beaumont PD/ Palm Springs PD Ru 19:39:16

North OC Running Team
Westminster Police Department

Sunday, April 2, 2023

20:27:08
20:31:35

hh:mm

0:30

0:00
0:10

0:10
0:00

0:30

0:00:00 4.13

0:36:07 3.11-3.11
0:00:00 3.3

0:00:00 2.10
0:26:08 3.11-3.11

0:00:00 3.3-2.10-3.3
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Race
Score

16
26
39
59
71
75
79
86
97
99
101
119

135
144
146 -
148
157 -
175
188 |
198
213

215




B2V 2023 Unofficial Result by Category

300

Cat. Team Team Name Final TimePenalty pelay Penalty Code Race
Score hh:mm Score

1 28 ONTARIO PD 15:28:27 18

2 43 Huntington Beach PD / Team Vella 16:02:56 38

3 13 Torrance Elite Run Team 16:14:56 46

4 31 FONTANAPD 16:32:22 0:10 0:00:00 3.3 60

5 34 GLENDALE P.D. 16:49:00 74

6 65 Los Angeles School Police Depart 17:51:00 132

Sunday, April 2, 2023 Page 3 of 14




B2V 2023 Unofficial Result by Category

500 Invitational

Cat. Team
Score
1 37
2 66
3 57
4 90
5 58
6 241
7 133
8 79
9 130
10 219
11 249
12 151
13 42
14 126
15 240
16 131
17 152
18 146
19 127
20 245
21 183
22 236
23 189
24 210
25 226
26 208
27 230

Team Name

Riverside PD

San Bernardino Police Department
Team Chino PD

Garden Grove PD

El Monte Police

Bureau of Prisons - Victorville
Azusa/Claremont/Covina B2V Team
Pasadena Police Department
Team Roadkill

Chula Vista Police Department
Corona PD

Clovis Police Dept

California State University Police
San Manuel DPS

Whittier Team Whitfield

Oceanside PD

Eastern Sierra Lawmen
Glendoral/La Verne/Monrovia
South Gate PD

Team Pomona PD

San Bernardino District Police/Colt
West Orange County

DMV Investigations
DSH-METROPOLITAN

U.S. Probation Central District of C
Barstow Police Department

El Cajon PD

Sunday, April 2, 2023

Final TimePenalty pelay Penalty Code

16:16:13
16:29:55
17:04:20
17:42:22
17:42:37
17:45:56
17:47:18
17:51:18
17:58:10
18:04:18
18:15:58
18:22:05
18:24:10
18:31:01
18:37:21
18:39:53
18:43:17
18:53:47
19:00:03
19:29:07
19:48:46
19:59:15
20:11:56
20:17:21
20:23:19
21:44:13
18:06:20

hh:mm

0:20 0:00:00 3.3-3.3
0:05 0:00:00 4.13
0:10 0:00:00 3.3

0:10 0:00:00 3.3
0:10 0:00:00 3.3

0:10 0:00:00 3.3

0:10 0:00:00 2.10

23:00 0:00:00 25
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Race
Score

48

58

87

121
122
123
126
133
137
141 -
149 -
159
160 |
166
173
177
180
185
186
196
202
204
206
208
210

228
233




B2V 2023 Unofficial Result by Category

800

Cat. Team
Score

-—

© 00 N O O WD

38
70
22
234
50
54
114
60
251

Team Name

LAPD Foothill Division

Team LAX

CA Game Wardens

LASD Training Bureau

CDCR STATE TEAM

San Bernardino Sheriff 800
LAPD Metro

CHP Northern Division

Court Services Transportation

Sunday, April 2, 2023

Final TimePenalty pelay Penalty Code

15:24:32
15:39:34
15:58:07
16:08:54
16:11:31
16:27:27
16:52:47
17:12:43
17:22:05

hh:mm

0:00

0:27:10 3.1
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Race
Score

15
22
32
40
44
56
77
92

100



B2V 2023 Unofficial Result by Category

Guest

Cat. Team
Score
1 246
2 88
3 194
4 233
5 260

Team Name

Berlin PD

Edmonton Police Service

RCMP Mixed Team

Queensland Police Service
Queensland Police Service Team

Sunday, April 2, 2023

Final TimePenalty pelay Penalty Code

16:16:15
17:39:50
19:42:13
19:43:51
20:12:10

hh:mm

0:00

0:09:44 3.1

Page 6 of 14

Race
Score

49
118
200
201
207




B2V 2023 Unofficial Result by Category

Inv. Mixed 800
Cat. Team Team Name Final TimePenalty pelay Penalty Code Race
Score hh:mm Score
1 96 Diplomatic Security Service 15:49:10 28
2 69 CBP-Los Angeles Field Office 16:09:16 42
3 221 RSO Mixed 800 16:35:50 62
4 55 San Diego District Attorney's Office 16:44:02 70
5 129 Comm Div/ SECSD 17:26:24 104
6 112 CA Dept. of Justice 17:30:28 109
7 116 CADOJ 17:35:53 117
8 113 Detective Support Vice Division 17:46:07 124
9 244 Los Angeles City Attorney 17:46:48 125
10 237 Los Angeles Correctional Health S 18:19:53 155
11 181 Calgary Police Service 18:25:24 161
12 175 San Bernardino County DA 18:29:29 164
13 147 OCDA Team Justice 18:34:20 168
14 176 LASD Altadena/CVS 18:42:59 0:10 0:00:00 2.10 179
15 165 Arizona Attorney General's Office  19:07:58 0:10 0:00:00 3.3 189
16 153 DOL Team Black 19:08:46 191
17 243 LASD CTSB/ACB 19:48:53 203

Sunday, April 2, 2023
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B2V 2023 Unofficial Result by Category

Invitational

Cat. Team

Score
1
2 8
3 27
4 77
5 255
6 24
7 52
8 136
9 101
10 35
11 80
12 123
13 98
14 261
15 85
16 121
17 162
18 118
19 256
20 16
21 110
22 164
23 227
24 187
25 135

15 Navajo DPS
FBI Arizona

Team Name

LBPD Invitational Team
DPD Running Team
FBI San Diego

LASD- Lancaster

Kern County SO

ICE ERO Los Angeles

Fresno Police Department
LASD/MCJ

Final TimePenalty pelay Penalty Code

15:03:33
15:22:13
15:43:46
15:57:27
15:57:29
16:02:37
16:18:36
16:35:07
16:39:56
16:41:45

BAKERSFIELD POLICE DEPARTM 16:42:26
LAPD West Valley
IRS Cl Los Angeles

LASD-IRC

LASD TTCF

16:53:57
17:01:10
18:03:52
18:05:54

Contra Costa County Sheriff (CCCS 18:17:09
Tulare County Sheriffs Department 18:17:27
Ventura Co. Sheriff #1
South Traffic Division
RSD Invitational
Santa Ana Gorillas
LASD PICO RIVERA
Ventura Co. Sheriff #2

LASD / Homicide Bureau

Fresno County Sheriff

Sunday, April 2, 2023

18:29:04
18:32:56
18:34:45
18:43:35
21:09:54
21:18:34
22:20:15
18:26:18

hh:mm

0:10 0:00:00 3.3

0:10 0:00:00 2.10

0:10 0:00:00 2.10

0:10 0:00:00 3.3

0:10 0:00:00 2.10
23:10 0:00:00 3.3-4.11
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Race
Score

10
14
25
30
31
36
52
61
66
67
69
80
82
140 -
142
151
152
163
167
169
181
223
224
231
234




B2V 2023 Unofficial Result by Category

Invitational Mixed

Cat. Team

Score
1 33
2 48
3 32
4 30
5 99
6 59
7 47
8 29
9 100
10 159
11 128
12 104
13 94
14 56
15 142
16 71
17 149
18 137
19 125
20 20
21 82
22 148
23 111
24 224
25 168
26 231
27 195
28 197
29 204
30 211
31 207
32 212
33 266

San Bernardino County Sheriff's Bl

Team Name

U.S. Attorney's Office
Albuquerque PD

San Diego County Sheriff's Dept.
Riverside County District Attorney
LAPD HOLLYWOOD RUNNING TEA

US Marshals
LA District Attorney

LAPD / VAN NUYS DIVISION

HSI San Diego

San Bernardino Sheriff Orange Tea

Idaho (Team Spud)

US Postal Inspection Service
Riverside County Probation
US OFFICE OF INSPECTOR GENE

Kern County Probation

San Bernardino Sheriff Green Tea
Kings County Law Enforcement
Anaheim PD Invitational Team

FBI San Francisco

LASD Century Regional Detention

County Wide Services
Malibu/Lost Hills

Orange County Sheriff Mixed Invita
Santa Clara County District Attorne

NCIS
LADOT

DEA Phoenix

IRS:Cl Oakland Field Office

U.S Attorney's Office #2
OC Crime Lab

Lodi PD

Sac County SO

Sunday, April 2, 2023

Final Time Penalty pelay
hh:mm

15:30:17
15:39:30
15:40:01
15:43:40
16:17:09
16:25:36
16:27:58
16:38:40
16:51:46
16:54:28
17:01:43
17:06:56
17:17:33
17:19:00
17:25:00
17:30:00
17:30:15
17:48:12
17:48:50
18:17:08
18:19:46
18:27:00
18:29:45
18:44:32
18:45:53
19:13:00
19:28:18
20:27:38
20:44:07
20:51:58
21:37:35
21:38:28
21:41:31

0:05

0:10
0:05

0:20

Penalty Code

0:00:00 3.1

0:00:00 2.10
0:00:00 2.4b

0:00:00 3.3-3.3
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Race
Score

19
21
23
24
50
55
57
65
76
81
85
90
95
98

102
106
107
129
130
150
154
162
165 |
183
184
192
195

214
217

220
225
226
227



B2V 2023 Unofficial Result by Category

Invitational Mixed

34 201 San Diego City Attorney's Office 22:10:19

Sunday, April 2, 2023
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230




B2V 2023 Unofficial Result by Category

Mixed

Cat. Team
Score
1 17
2 45
3 41
4 87
5 62
6 229
7 97
8 74
9 167
10 228
11 9
12 63
13 93
14 83
15 154
16 84
17 109
18 95
19 105
20 179
21 203
22 141
23 198
24 202

Team Name

San Jose PD

Santa Monica PD
Rampart-LAPD

OFO Nogales

LAPD Mission

LAPD Devonshire

LAPD SOUTHWEST

Irvine Police Department

LA PORT PD

LAPD North Hollywood

LAPD Wilshire Division
Topanga

US Border Patrol - Brown Field
LAPD Harbor

CHP South LA

L.A. County Probation

San Bernardino County Probation
San Diego County Probation
LAPD Olympic

LASD Walnut/San Dimas
LAPD-Central / CTD

OC Probation

Escondido Police Department
SDPD Mixed Team

Sunday, April 2, 2023

Final TimePenalty pelay
hh:mm

15:28:17
16:02:43
16:13:50
16:16:02
16:18:06
16:24:01
16:48:07
17:01:24
17:04:48
17:05:33
17:14:59
17:26:05
17:33:29
17:35:49
17:40:16
17:49:05
17:56:27
18:07:59
18:19:18
18:37:29
18:43:51
19:35:58
19:40:38
20:53:06

0:00
0:05

0:10

0:10

0:30

Penalty Code

3.11-3.11
2.4b

0:38:46
0:00:00

0:00:00 3.3

0:00:00 3.3

0:00:00 4.13

Page 11 of 14

Race
Score

17
37
45
47
51
54
73
84
88
89
93
103
113
116
120
131
136
143 -
153 |
174
182
197
199
221




B2V 2023 Unofficial Result by Category

Open

Cat. Team
Score
1 2
2 238
3 1
4 4
5 3
6 6
7 10
8 5
9 14
10 9
11 1
12 21
13 102
14 53
15 264
16 61
17 81
18 265
19 262
20 166
21 250
22 124
23 89
24 180
25 143
26 171
27 150
28 258
29 132
30 213
31 186

Team Name

LAPD Citywide

NYPD Men's

LASD Elite Running Team

CHP Elite

Riverside Co. SD #1

San Diego PD Open

US BORDER PATROL

Anaheim PD Open Team
USBP/BORSTAR

Orange County Sheriff Open Team
Santa Ana PD

DEA

Santa Clara County Sheriff's Office
LAPD Newton Street

CHP Central Valley

Bernalillo County Sheriff's Office
Modesto Police

Stockton PD

Oxnard PD

LAPD Training Div/iCSPB

Santa Cruz Sheriff's Office
Tucson Sector Border Patrol
Palmdale Sheriff Station
Oklahoma City Police Department
Oakland PD

Salt Lake City PD

Flying Pigs

CHP GOLDEN GATE

Imperial Beach Border Patrol Statio
CHP WEST LA

LASD-Marina Del Rey & Lomita Sta

Sunday, April 2, 2023

Final Time Penalty pelay
hh:mm

12:51:06
13:29:46
13:34:24
13:36:56
14:11:34
14:36:38
14:40:45
14:42:54
14:58:16
15:06:50
15:16:06
15:34:49
16:09:12
16:09:51
16:37:37
16:41:48
16:52:56
17:30:24
17:34:03
17:47:53
17:54:26
18:00:29
18:09:10
18:19:58
18:21:33
18:35:14
19:08:28
20:17:36
20:27:07
20:31:45
21:03:15

Penalty Code

Page 12 of 14

Race
Score
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108
114

128
134
138
145
156 °
158
170
190
209
212

216

222




B2V 2023 Unofficial Result by Category

Station

Cat. Team
Score

1 12

2 19
3 86

4 39
5 67
6 51
7 120
8 174
9 139
10 163
11 103
12 76

13 115
14 178
15 217
16 169
17 140
18 177
19 145
20 190
21 200

Team Name

LAPD Southeast Division
LASD Century Station
LAKEWOOD STATION

LASD East Los Angeles
LAPD Northeast Area
LASD-Temple Station

LASD Industry Sheriff Station
LASD South Los Angeles Station
Compton Station

LASD West Hollywood Station
LAPD 77th Street

LASD Carson

LASD Santa Clarita

LASD Norwalk Station

LAPD Hollenbeck

LAPD Pacific Division
LASD-TSB

CHP - Santa Fe Springs

CHP Baldwin Park

CHP East LA

CHP Central Los Angeles

Sunday, April 2, 2023

Final TimePenalty pelay

15:22:06
15:48:48
15:58:49
16:01:23
16:22:46
16:36:37
16:46:30
17:01:21
17:12:26
17:16:19
17:17:43
17:32:00
17:34:40
17:47:36
18:10:37
18:36:01
18:36:04
18:38:54
19:03:10
19:19:26
20:48:37

hh:mm

0:00

0:10
0:00

0:10
0:10

1:32:17

0:00:00
0:07:41

0:00:00
0:00:00

Penalty Code

3.11-3.11-3.11

3.3
3.11

3.3
210
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Race
Score

13
27
33
35
53
63
72
83
91
94
96
112
115
127
147
171
172
176
187
193

218




B2V 2023 Unofficial Result by Category

Cat. Team

Score
1 26
2 23
3 106
4 239
5 119
6 160
7 248
8 218
9 214
10 209
11 206
12 263
13 122

Women
Team Name Final Time Penalty pelay
hh:mm
LAPD Women 15:56:39
LASD Women's 15:59:05
Riverside Sheriff - Women's Team 17:29:05 0:05 0:00:00 2.4b
NYPD Women's 17:30:50
Orange County Sheriff's Women's 17:31:18
SDPD WOMEN 18:00:47
SAPD Women's Team 18:40:09
RGV US Border Patrol Women Tea 19:21:17
CHP Women 19:59:23
RCMP Women 20:26:22
USMS Women Blue 20:51:32
USMS Women Silver 21:45:16 0:05 0:00:00 2.4b

FBI-LA Women's Team

Sunday, April 2, 2023

17:30:37 23:20 0:00:00 2.6-2.9
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Penalty Code

Race
Score

29

34
105
110
111
139
178
194
205
21
219
229
232




